
LSU DIVISION OF ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING PHONE LIST

As of 08/08/2017 Complete phone number is: +1 225 578-EXTN

ECE FACULTY TITLE EXTENSION OFFICE E-MAIL
1 Ajmera, Pratul K. Professor, Retired 0141 PFT 3272P ajmera@lsu.edu

2 Barati, Masoud Assistant Professor PFT 3330F

3 Brown, LaVonda Assistant Professor 8961 PFT 3330J

4 Choi, Jin-Woo Professor 8764 PFT 3330B choijw@lsu.edu

5 Czarnecki, Leszek Professor 5239 PFT 3316Y lczarn1@lsu.edu

6 Daniels-Race, Theda Professor 5623 PFT 3272M tdrace@lsu.edu

7 DeSouza, Gabriel Instructor 5575 PFT 3330E gdesou1@lsu.edu

8 Farasat, Mehdi Assistant Professor 5629 PFT 3316J mfarasat@lsu.edu

9 Feldman, Martin Professor 5489 PFT 3330C mfeldm1@lsu.edu

10 Gu, Guoxiang Professor 5534 PFT 3316U ggu@lsu.edu

11 Kargarian Marvasti, Amin Assistant Professor 3091 PFT 3316L kargarian@lsu.edu
12 Koppelman, David M. Associate Professor 5482 PFT 3316R koppel@ece.lsu.edu

13 Li, Xin (Shane) Associate Professor 0289 PFT 3330G xinli@lsu.edu

14 Liang, Xuebin 5550 PFT 3316W xbliang@lsu.edu

15 McAnelly, Michael Instructor-Adjunct 275-2438 mmcanelly@pcsbr.com

16 Mehraeen, Shahab Associate Professor 5538 PFT 3316H

17 Naraghi-Pour, Morteza Professor 5551 PFT 3330D naraghi@lsu.edu

18 Park, Kidong Assistant Professor 5336 PFT 3316M kidongp@lsu.edu

19 Peng, Lu Professor 5535 PFT 3316T lpeng@lsu.edu

20 Rabalais, Mark Instructor 8794 PFT 3316N mrabal3@lsu.edu

21 Rai, Suresh Professor 4832 PFT 3330A srai@lsu.edu

22 Ramanujam, Jagannathan Professor/Director of CCT 7877 / 8979 PFT 3316Q jxr@ece.lsu.edu

23 Scalzo, John 5478 PFT 3335 jscalz1@lsu.edu

24 Srivastava, Ashok Professor 5622 PFT 3316S eesriv@lsu.edu

25 Trahan, Jerry 5243 PFT 3325D jtrahan@lsu.edu

26 Vaidyanathan, Ramachandran Associate Professor 5238 PFT 3316V vaidy@lsu.edu

27 Veronis, Georgios Associate Professor 334-2459 PFT 3316K gveronis@lsu.edu

28 Wei, Shuangqing Associate Professor 5536 PFT 3330H

29 Wu, Hsiao-Chun Professor 5530 PFT 3316X hwu1@lsu.edu

30 Xu, Jian Assistant Professor 4483 PFT 3330K

31 Zhou, Kemin Professor 5533 PFT 3272P eekemi@lsu.edu

32 Zhou, Xiangwei Assistant Professor 8519 PFT 3272N xwzhou@lsu.edu

ECE STAFF EXTENSION OFFICE E-MAIL
1 Cochran, Beth Graduate Program Assistant 5477 PFT 3325 brobe38@lsu.edu
2 Front Office For ECE & CSE 5241 PFT 3325
3 Nguyen-Pham, Tim Computer Manager 7241 EE 150-A tqnguyen@lsu.edu

4 O'Loughlin, Chris
Research Associate - EMDL 5488

EE 342-A coloughlin@lsu.edu
Cell Phone Number 720-839-7359

5 Oliver, Stacie Purchasing/Undergrads 5484 PFT 3325H soliver@lsu.edu

6 Parker, Tina Travel/ECE Event Planning/Front Office 5242 PFT 3325H tinaparker@lsu.edu

7 Pearson, Chris HR/Business Manager ECE & CSE 1491 PFT 3325F cpearson@lsu.edu

8 Saale, Sandy Accounting 5244 PFT 3325A sandys@lsu.edu

OTHER EXTENSION OFFICE E-MAIL
1 Computer Lab Computer Lab for ECE Students 9184 EE 126

1 Computer Operations Jay and Jacques 5648 EE 6 helpdesk@ece.lsu.edu

2 Computer Operations Tori and Ashleigh 5067 EE 150-F helpdesk@ece.lsu.edu

3 Conference Room      For Conference Calls Only  1435 EE 117

4 Fax Machine ECE Fax Machine 5200 PFT 3325B

5 Front Office Student Assistants 5241 PFT 3325 ecefrontdesk@gmail.com

6 Graduate Admissions Student Assistants 5477 PFT 3325 eceapply@lsu.edu

7 Electronic Material Device Lab (EMDL) 5531 212 ELEN

8 Emergency Line Alarm System For EE Building 4835 150 ELEN

9 LSU Graduate School 114 David Boyd Hall 578-2311 gradlsu.gs.lsu.edu/

10 LSU POLICE Emergencies 3231 lsu.edu/wp/lsupd/

11 COPIER MANAGEMENT Copier Maintenance 2003

12 FACILITY SERVICES Office/Building Issues 3186

13 ITS/MOODLE HELPDESK ITS and Moodle problems 3375

lbrown10@lsu.edu

Associate Professor/Grad. Advisor

smehraeen@lsu.edu

Instructor/Undergraduate Advisor

Division Chair/Associate Professor

swei@lsu.edu

jianxu1@lsu.edu
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